Department Contact/Director Campus Address Phone Email
Anatomy Julie Collins 335-7197 julie-collins@uiowa.edu
Dr. Marc Pizzimenti 384-4644 marc-pizzimenti@uiowa.edu
Anesthesia Lorri Barnes 8490 JCP 384-9273 lorri-barnes@uiowa.edu
Dr. Yasser El-Hattab 356-2633 yasser-el-hattab@uiowa.edu
Dr. Katherine Keech 356-2633 katherine-keech@uiowa.edu
SNICU Lorri Barnes 6617 JCP 384-9273 lorri-barnes@uiowa.edu
Dr. Shawn Simmons shawn-simmons@uiowa.edu
Cardiothoracic Surgery Jody Gingerich SE512 GH 356-4518 jody-gingerich@uiowa.edu
Dr. Mohsen Karimi 356-4155 mohsen-karimi@uiowa.edu
Dermatology Tori Barnes 40028 PFP 356-1694 victoria-barnes@uiowa.edu
Dr. Vincent Liu 384-6845 vincent-liu@uiowa.edu
Emergency Medicine Nate Kramer 0073 RCP 325-8786 nathan-kramer@uiowa.edu
Dr. Carly Theiler 384-5224 carly-theiler@uiowa.edu
Dr. Kaila Pomeranz 384-6511 kaila-pomeranz@uiowa.edu
Family Medicine Morgan Kremer 01293G PFP 384-7517 fm-clerkship@uiowa.edu
Darin Ritchie 100 CMAB 335-8615 darin-ritchie@uiowa.edu
Dr. Emily Welder 384-7400 emily-welder@uiowa.edu
Internal Medicine Kathleen Steenlage E328-4 GH 356-2333 kathleen-steenlage@uiowa.edu
Dr. Lisa Antes 384-6437 lisa-antes@uiowa.edu
Dr. Lee Sanders 384-8927 marion-sanders@uiowa.edu
Advanced Electives Dr. Manish Suneja 356-1734 manish-suneja@uiowa.edu
Sub-I Dr. Milena Gebska 353-6805 milena-gebska@uiowa.edu
Neurology Lucy Fasano S724 GH 384-9669 lucy-fasano@uiowa.edu
Dr. Tracey Cho S701 GH 356-7680 tracey-cho@uiowa.edu
Dr. Harold Adams harold-adams@uiowa.edu
Dr. Lama Abdel Wahed S$708 GH 384-9272 lama-abdelwahed@uiowa.edu
Dr. Hanah Roeder 678-7430 hannah-roeder@uiowa.edu
Neurosurgery Kathy Escher 1617 JCP 356-7643 kathy-escher@uiowa.edu
Dr. Matthew Howard 356-8468 matthew-howard@uiowa.edu

See ICON or email from department for where to report first day of clerkship

rev. 10/8/2024


mailto:julie-collins@uiowa.edu
mailto:marc-pizzimenti@uiowa.edu
mailto:lorri-barnes@uiowa.edu
mailto:yasser-el-hattab@uiowa.edu
mailto:katherine-keech@uiowa.edu
mailto:lorri-barnes@uiowa.edu
mailto:shawn-simmons@uiowa.edu
mailto:jody-gingerich@uiowa.edu
mailto:mohsen-karimi@uiowa.edu
mailto:victoria-barnes@uiowa.edu
mailto:vincent-liu@uiowa.edu
mailto:kaila-pomeranz@uiowa.edu
mailto:fm-clerkship@uiowa.edu
mailto:darin-ritchie@uiowa.edu
mailto:emily-welder@uiowa.edu
mailto:kathleen-steenlage@uiowa.edu
mailto:lisa-antes@uiowa.edu
mailto:marion-sanders@uiowa.edu
mailto:manish-suneja@uiowa.edu
mailto:milena-gebska@uiowa.edu
mailto:lucy-fasano@uiowa.edu
mailto:tracey-cho@uiowa.edu
mailto:harold-adams@uiowa.edu
mailto:hannah-roeder@uiowa.edu
mailto:kathy-escher@uiowa.edu
mailto:matthew-howard@uiowa.edu

Department Contact/Director Campus Address Phone Email
Ob/Gyn Sally Fisher 51210-B PFP 384-8654 sally-fisher@uiowa.edu
Dr. Michael Haugsdal 353-6095 michael-haugsdal@uiowa.edu
Dr. Sarah Shaffer 353-6095 sarah-shaffer@uiowa.edu
Ophthalmology Tonya Looker 11290 PFP 356-2921 tonya-looker@uiowa.edu
Dr. Lindsay De Andrade 356-2864 lindsay-deandrade@uiowa.edu
Dr. Ryan Diel 353-8399 ryan-diel@uiowa.edu
Orthopedics Tonia Johnston 01017 JPP 384-5590 tonia-johnston@uiowa.edu
Dr. Ben Miller 384-5535 benjamin-j-miller@uiowa.edu
Dr. Heather Kowalski 354-8614 heather-kowalski@uiowa.edu
PM&R Dr. Philip Chen 384-5535 philip-chen@uiowa.edu
Otolaryngology Julie Kobliska 21252 PFP 384-8277 julie-kobliska@uiowa.edu
Dr. Jose Manaligod 353-7848 jose-manaligod@uiowa.edu
Advanced Electives Dr. Scott Graham 356-2167 scott-graham@uiowa.edu
Pathology Donna Palmer C684 GH 356-0319 donna-palmer@uiowa.edu
Dr. Annette Schlueter 356-0370 annette-schlueter@uiowa.edu
Pediatrics Sofia Ramirez 2015-22 BT sofia-ramirez@uiowa.edu
tbhd 2015-23 BT
Dr. Kristen Sandgren 1304 BT 356-7824 kristen-sandgren@uiowa.edu
Dr. Lauren Kanner 2023 BT 356-7824 lauren-kanner@uiowa.edu
Advanced Electives Dr. Samuel Wong 8815-B JPP samuel-wong@uiowa.edu
Psychiatry Hailey Brown 8915 JPP 356 1254 hailey-m-brown@uiowa.edu
Dr. Emily Morse 8920 JPP 384-6364 emily-morse@uiowa.edu
Dr. Melissa Ludgate 8921 JPP 356-7571 melissa-ludgate@uiowa.edu
Radiation Oncology Shawn Reynolds 01600 LL PFP 384-6135 shawn-reynolds@uiowa.edu
Dr. Kristin Plichta 384-6135 kristin-plichta@uiowa.edu
Radiology Amber Thoma 3960 JPP 384-9850 amber-thoma-1@uiowa.edu
Dr. Antonio Zafred Marcelino 3866 JPP 356-4413 antonio-zafredmarcelino@uiowa.edu
Surgery Kailey Marlow 1527 JCP 356-4499 kailey-marlow@uiowa.edu
Cate Unruh 467-5302 cate-unruh@uiowa.edu
Dr. Jennifer Hrabe 384-7359 jennifer-hrabe@uiowa.edu
Dr. Luis Garcia 356-3457 luis-garcia@uiowa.edu
Urology Kelly Norton 3251-B RCP 319-356-8707 kelly-norton@uiowa.edu

Dr. Annah Vollstedt

annah-vollstedt@uiowa.edu
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